
General Working Group Meeting (In-Person Attendees)
Date: Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Location: 9573 Chesapeake Dr, NW Scrapper Room
Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address In Person/ Online
Amore Ottone City of San Diego OAmore@sandiego.gov Online
Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Barber Adam Sparks Co 619-539-0732 adam@thesparksco.com In Person
Bernardo Jamie San Diego County jamie.bernardo@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Brady Matthew County of San Diego (858) 694-2892 mathew.brady@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Brouwer Garrett Superior Ready Mix Concrete gbrouwer@superiorrm.com In Person
Brouwer Paul Superior Ready Mix Concrete (760) 497-7000 pbrouwer@superiorrm.com In Person
Cabrera L City of Encinitas lcabrera@encinitasca.gov Online
Cacho Adolfo County of San Diego - DPW (619) 306-8165 adolfo.cacho@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Chavez Sarah City of San Diego SChavez@sandiego.gov In Person
Concannon Michael Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (951) 790-3430 mconcannon@pavementrecycling.com Online
Cortez David Caltrans District 11 dave.m.cortez@dot.ca.gov Online
Cruz Adrian County of San Diego AdrianV.Cruz@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
D'Amato Giuseppi County of San Diego Giuseppe.DAmato@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Elias Emad City of San Marcos eelias@san-marcos.net Online
Encinas Randy City of San Diego rencinas@sandiego.gov Online
Estrada Marco Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (951) 205-6000 mestrada@pavementrecycling.com Online
Forrest Nate California Nevada Cement Association (CNCA(520) 235-0480 nathan.forrest@cncement.org Online
Fountain Garrett Tensar Corp gfountain@tensarcorp.com In Person
Freiha George County of San Diego george.freiha@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Gasaway Dave County of San Diego - DPW (858) 524-9852 edgar.gasaway@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Gomez Paz City of Carlsbad paz.gomez@carlsbadca.gov Online
Gomez Greg Kleinfelder Construction Services (760) 902-7249 GSGomez@kleinfelder.com Online
Hudson Christopher City of San Diego (619) 527-8081 chudson@sandiego.gov Online
James Alaine City of San Diego aljames@sandiego.gov Online
Jones Dillon Roadsoup (314) 973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com In Person
Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person
Koohi Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 560-2125 sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person
Layog Jon City of San Diego (619) 314-1020 jlayog@sandiego.gov Online
Limbo Kennan County of San Diego Kennan.Limbo@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Lopez Jose Emultech jose.lopez@emultech.com Online
Lopez Jose City of National City jlopez@nationalcityca.gov Online
Mahoney Bill BNI (760) 224-6676 billmahoney@bnibooks.com In Person
Martinez Sophia County of San Diego sophia.martinez@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Mascarenhas Pascal Vulcan Materials (626) 705-6611 pascal.mascarenhas26@gmail.com Online
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Date: Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Location: 9573 Chesapeake Dr, NW Scrapper Room
Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address In Person/ Online
McManus Mike AGC - San Diego (858) 731-8150 mmcmanus@agcsd.org In Person
Merritt Ryan Martin Marietta Ryan.Merritt@martinmarietta.com In Person
Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net In Person
Mohammadi  Mahsima County of San Diego Mahsima.Mohammadi@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Morgan William County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3087 william.morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person
Mott Orland Mott Engineering (858) 694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person
Ochoa Al Kleinfelder ALOchoa@Kleinfelder.com In Person
Pirouzian Ali County of San Diego (619) 306-8140 Ali.Pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov Online
Pound Matt Lehigh Hanson (760) 443-3555 matt.pound@martinmarietta.com In Person
Pulijal Vijay Harris & Associates vijay.pulijal@weareharris.com Online
Richardson Cameron Ingevity 279.400.9255 cameron.richardson@ingevity.com Online
Richardson J SRMCP jrichardson@srmcp.com Online
Saenz Tim RMA Companies tsaenz@rmacompanies.com Online
Sasson Shani Road Soup of California (786) 252-5522 Shani@roadsoup.com In Person
Sasson Yuval Road Soup of California (786) 447-7533 yuval@roadsoup.com In Person

Smith Roger
California Pavement Preservation Center 
for CSU Chico

(916) 652-5685 rdsmith2009@gmail.com Online

Smith Michael CEMEX michaeld.smith@cemex.com Online
Solomon Collins City of San Diego 8583578948 csolomon@sandiego.gov In Person
Sparks Chris The Sparks Co chris@thesparksco.com Online
Sparks Rebeca The Sparks Co rebeca@thesparksco.com Online
St Martin Jim All State Materials stmartin.jim@gmail.com In Person
Suarez Andrew Martin Marietta andrew.suarez@martinmarietta.com Online
Valle William City of Chula Vista wvalle@chulavistaca.gov Online
Vance Aida City of San Diego (619) 527-8074 avance@sandiego.gov Online
Watkins James County of San Diego james.watkins@sdcounty.ca.gov In Person
Willis Joshua CEMEX joshua.willis@cemex.com Online
Winkle Dan Tensar Corp dwinkle@tensarcorp.com In Person
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